Neuroscience & Justice: “From Brain to Bench: Addiction, Trauma & the Treatment Courts”
Spring 2024 — Luncheon Event Resources

Books/Journals:

Alcohol Use Disorders: Diagnosis and Clinical Management of Alcohol-Related Physical Complications
Journal of Studies on Alcohol and Drugs (JSAD)

Drug and Alcohol Dependence (DAD)

Sober Curiosity and Participation in Alcohol Abstinence Challenges in a Cohort of U.S. Emerging Adults
Effects of Restricting Alcohol Sales on Fatal Violence: Evidence from Sunday Sales Bans (2023)

Websites:
SAMHSA Treatment Locator or 1-800-662-HELP
National Institute on Drug Abuse:

Research Topics: Commonly Use Drugs Charts, Infographics

Words Matter — Stigma and Addiction
WI Department of Health Services:

Diseases & Conditions > Substance Use Disorders

Diseases & Conditions > Substance Use Disorders > Statistics
WI State Council on Alcohol and Other Drug Abuse (SCAODA):

Apply at https.//wi.accessqgov.com/public/Forms/Page/qovernor/qov-boardsandcommissions
Milwaukee County Drug Treatment Court Website

Videos:
Fred Rogers Foundation & Dr. Black

CO nta CtS : Family Druq Treatment Court Coordinator:

Chris Olsen. PhD - colsen@mcw edu Rebecca Foley Cramer: 414-257-6632; rebecca.foley@wicourts.gov
) .

Jenessa Price, PhD - jeprice@mcw.edu Healthy Infant Courl Coordinator:

Christine D. Mochel: (414) 257-7989 | christine.mochel@wicourts.qov

Judge Laura Crivello - laura.crivello@wicourts.gov
Milwaukee County Courts:

Adult Drug Treatment Court Coordinator:
Adriana Trevifio: (414) 223-1341; Adriana. Trevino@wicourts.gov

Veterans Court Coordinator:
Jacob Patten: jacob.patten@wicourts.gov

Mental Health Treatment Court Coordinator:
Courtney Brooks: (414) 278-5395 Email: Courtney.brooks@wicouris.gov
LINK TO SLIDES e e

Password: NJSpring24


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/books/NBK65581/
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